AGT-2 Powered Slide
Linear Thruster
American Grippers, Inc. 171 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, Ct  06611   Tel: 203-459-8345 • Fax: 203-452-5943
info@Agi-Automation.com • www.Agi-Automation.com
24
SPECIFICATIONS
Design: Replaceable air cylinder, linear
bearings on steel hardened shafts

with 2 meter cable.
Sensor Part #  SNC08, SNQ08, SPC08, SPQ08
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering, please specify:
Design/Model Number and Options.
DESIGN/MODEL
AGT-2
SENSOR
TYPE*
1 = NPN
2 = PNP
SENSOR OPTIONS
1 = LEFT
2 = RIGHT
3 = BOTH
SENSOR  CONNECTOR
1 = POTTED
2 = QUICK DISCONNECT
3 = QUICK DISCONNECT
WITH RIGHT ANGLE
METRIC
SHOCK
ABSORBERS
– – – – –6 SM 113AGT-2
STROKE 1"- 4"
(1"INCREMENTS)
AGT-2 Powered Slide
Linear Thruster
American Grippers, Inc. 171 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, Ct  06611   Tel: 203-459-8345 • Fax: 203-452-5943
info@Agi-Automation.com • www.Agi-Automation.com
Unless noted, all tolerances
are as indicated here:
All Dowel Holes are SF
(Slip Fit) Locational Tolerance
± .0005" [.013mm]
Metric Threads
Course Pitch
Imperial: 0.00 =  ±.01
Inch 0.000 =  ±.005
 0.0000 =  ±.0005
Metric: [0.] =  ±.25
[mm] [0.0] =  ±.13